MIDNATTSLOPPET MALMO 2023 -
COMPANY COMPETITION - COMPANY 10
KM

Place

Name

TePe Munhygienprodukter 1
7 Johan Ewald
3744 Johan Tihof

3747 Tino Lassmann-Runnerstrém

3783 Andreas Delén
3725 Rickard Johansson

Skanska

102 Emil Tiljander

3460 Tobias Edahl

3442 Behar Abdulah

3444 Kristin Tiberg

3789 Magnus Kristoffersson

Addnode1

2435 Jonas Lindemann
1977 Mats Skold

1782 Emma Andersson
2501 Martin Nordén
3082 Jakob Méllenstahl

Nexer1

2288 Hampus Olausson Eckl
2285 Christian Falck

2293 Jonathan Lind

2296 Kristina N Mérnstam
2291 Jenny Weibull

PolyPeptide Laboratories 1
2525 Anna Green

3263 Camilla Falkviken
3824 Petter Vikman

2911 David Bjérklund

2928 Henrik Ahlqvist

Tyréns Sverige AB 1
209 Gustav Rallfors
3831 Axel Persson
3815 Ted Andersson
3817 Oscar Carlander
3823 Li Stenberg

FOJAB1

2882 Johanna Andersson
4169 Alvaro ltarte

4101 Haydar Alward

4108 Florian Combacau
4083 Adrian Duveholt

Time

4:29
37:39
44:36
47:12
48:50
49:06

4:39
37:44
41:15
47:46
52:14
56:39

4:53
45:02
49:04
49:13
51:39
52:46

4:58
43:33
50:21
51:07
52:34
5402

5:05
48:18
49:36
51:17
53:20
55:32

5:06
43:18
48:17
48:27
58:59
59:31

5:07
45:03
50:40
51:51
51:51
1:00:06

Progress

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished


https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/7
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3744
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3747
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3783
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3725
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/102
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3460
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3442
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3444
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3789
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2435
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1977
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1782
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2501
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3082
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2288
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2285
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2293
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2296
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2291
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2525
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3263
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3824
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2911
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2928
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/209
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3831
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3815
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3817
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3823
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2882
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4169
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4101
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4108
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4083

10

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

Radinn1

2085 Martin Reher
2220 Klas Forsner
2068 Alexander Smith
2069 Sofia Winter
2222 llona Tullberg

Consid AB 1

2491 Jakob Stolt

1964 Kajsa Nilsson

2490 Joakim Wahlander
1956 Dennis Stigsson
2365 Axel Lells Hjelmqvist

Stadium - Join the movement 1

2371 Gustaf Broddene
3616 Pontus Adler

3352 Emil Gynnstam
2091 Miirselin Semovski
1630 Linda Mild

TePe Munhygienprodukter 2
3711 Ronnie Sik

4047 Louise Sjégren

3733 Lisa Axelsson

3729 Johannes Bergenwolf
3760 Dennis Nyman

Knowit 1

3962 Enrique Sanchez
3971 Tomas Nilsson
1389 Andreas Rydén
3960 Christofer Holst
3961 Frida Karlsson

Granitor Properties 1
2458 Christian Ahlkrona
2454 Linus Bjarnelo
2545 Carola Sjédahl
2477 Tomas Andersson
2467 Martin Engman

Pearson & Partners 1
1305 Peter Sjostrom
1300 Fabian Samberg
1311 Sofi Nilsson

1299 Ove Samberg
1318 Anneli S6rme

PolyPeptide Laboratories 2
2920 Hasiar Biuk

3939 Marika Lundqvist
2954 Anna Nilsson

3727 Martin Nilsson

3274 Peter Marline

Rumrum AB1

3484 Jessica Hallén
3488 Matilda Haglund
3492 Nina Yu

3486 Sonja Lundeberg
3758 Fanny Klinteman

Solina Sweden AB 1

5:08
48:20
50:27
50:35
52:59
57:51

5:13
44:46
51:35
52:21
55:48
59:41

5:15
45:26
52:06
52:56
56:17
58:59

5:15

49:30
52:34
52:54
53:28
57:23

5:17
4718
53:14
53:14
55:04
58:49

5:31

44:47
52:28
53:50
55:00
1:13:12

5:32
48:44
54:27
56:03
59:36
1:01:58

5:34

55:35
55:54
56:29
56:49
56:53

5:35
52:22
54:38
56:27
56:54
1:02:22

5:52

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished


https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2085
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2220
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2068
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2069
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2222
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2491
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1964
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2490
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1956
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2365
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2371
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3616
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3352
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2091
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1630
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3711
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4047
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3733
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3729
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3760
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3962
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3971
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1389
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3960
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3961
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2458
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2454
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2545
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2477
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2467
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1305
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1300
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1311
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1299
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1318
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2920
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3939
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2954
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3727
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3274
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3484
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3488
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3492
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3486
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3758

18

19

20

21

3842 Andrej Radinovic

4103 Andreas Romansoff

3779 Bjoérn Andersen Hornfeldt
3769 Ida Granroth

3765 Simon Lundqvist

TePe Munhygienprodukter 3
4034 Fredrik ElImljung

3732 Julia Arnstrém Agren
3723 Elina Meijer

3761 Minh Dung Phan

3746 Jonas Peter Andersson

ABB1

1860 Lars Haker
2533 Sumit Shinde
4131 Jan-Olof Nilsson
1874 Rolf Nordholm
1909 Alfred Theorin

Nexer 2

2283 Caroline Lindgren
2290 Henrik Thelin
2284 Cecilia Minder
2287 Fredrik Wendel
2289 Henrik Norinder

Pearson & Partners 2

1319 Enesa Malagic

1315 Mikael Strand

1301 Azra Malagic

1316 Alice Martensson

1308 Rebecca Christoffersson

Stadium - Join the movement 2
2673 Sara Palmblad

2146 Hannah Land-Palmér

1548 Henrik Sandmark

2336 Frida Bostrand

3430 Isak Thuresson

Bona Sweden AB 1

1332 Erik Fosstveit

1352 Anders Ravang

1349 stefano Lion

3809 Oskar Karlsson

3810 Renata Nikoloska Karlsson

Addnode 2

3023 Rikard Lundberg

2741 Jack Lewitan Stalnacke
2541 Azem Bunjaku

2677 Johan Rix

2802 Niklas Billgren

54:24
56:06
58:26
1:00:25
1:07:53

5:57
57:56
58:08
58:45
1:00:43
1:06:08

6:16
57:1
1:02:02
1:02:08
1:03:53
1:12:23

6:28
1:00:51
1:00:51
1:02:10
1:07:34
1:15:53

6:33
1:03:21
1:04:20
1:04:30
1:08:56
1:10:42

NFT
1:03:04
1:05:30

NFT
49:52
55:19

NFT
52:59
56:46
1:01:06

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Did Not Start
Did Not Start
Did Not Start

Finished
Finished
Did Not Start
Did Not Start
Did Not Start

Finished
Finished
Finished
Did Not Start
Did Not Start


https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3842
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4103
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3779
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3769
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3765
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4034
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3732
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3723
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3761
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3746
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1860
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2533
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4131
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1874
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1909
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2283
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2290
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2284
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2287
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2289
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1319
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1315
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1301
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1316
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1308
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2673
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2146
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1548
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2336
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3430
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1332
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1352
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1349
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3809
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3810
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3023
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2741
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2541
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2677
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2802

